Model TLC
Tension Load Cell (500kg ~ 5t)
Dimension-mm
Rated Capacity A B C D E F Weight(kg)
500kg, 1t(4.904kN, 9.807kN)
3.2kg(1.8kg)
2t ~ 5t (19.61kN~49.04kN) 342.8 293.6 24.6 72.8 58 22.4
G

CAPACITY
500kg, 1, 2, 3, 5ton
ORDERING INFORMATION
TLC
WIRING INFORMATION
RED  :   EXC. (+)
WHITE  :   EXC. (-)
GREEN  :   SIG. (+)
BLUE   :   SIG. (-)
BARE  :   GND.
The model TLC  series, designed for tension
measurement and weighing applications, are
reliable and easy to install.
- Durable design provide high safety.
   (Ultimate overload rating 500%)
- Alloy tool steel construction for high accuracy.
- Electroless nickel plated for corrsion resistance.
Series
2T-
TLC : Load Cell + Shackle
BONGSHIN LOADCELL CO., LTD.
APR, 2018Specifications are subject to change without notice*
55, Seobuk-ro, Gajang Ind.Complex, Osan-si, Korea / 18103
TEL : 82-31-742-6661                             www.bongshin.com
FAX : 82-31-742-6664         E-mail : loadcell@bongshin.com